HS 6 - 02 ML
SUS316継手
SUS316
型式表示例／
ホースフィッティング　ステンレスタイプ／Hose Fitting Stainless Type
適用チューブ外径／ Tube O.D.
4：φ4mm　　　 8  ：φ8mm　　　12：φ12mm
6：φ6mm　　　10：φ10mm
製品形状／Model
M  ：メイルコネクター ／Male Connector RT：メイルランティ ／Male Run Tee
ML ：メイルエルボ ／Male Elbow UT：ユニオンティ ／ Union Tee
MT：メイルブランチティ ／Male Branch Tee  U ：ユニオン ／ Union
ねじサイズ／ Thread
01：R1/8　　　03：R3/8
02：R1/4　　　04：R1/2　　　00：ユニオンタイプ／Union Type
表示マーク凡例／
真空 省エネルギー工業用水 対薬品性 耐食性圧縮空気
A-29CHIYODA FINEST TUBE & FITTINGS
Section A
Section B
Section C
Section D
Section E
Section F
メイルコネクター メイルエルボ メイルブランチティ
ユニオンメイルランティ ユニオンティ
A-31 A-31
A-32 A-33
A-32
A-33
A-30 CHIYODA FINEST TUBE & FITTINGS
SUS316継手
SUS316
Se
cti
on
 A
Se
cti
on
 B
Se
cti
on
 C
Se
cti
on
 D
Se
cti
on
 E
Se
cti
on
 F
特長
●完全脱脂処理によるクリーン継手
　パーツは洗浄しその後油脂、グリースを使用しない完全脱脂処理
●抜群の接続性と、高気密性
　ホースフィッティングタイプで高保持力、高気密
● 採用
　 の高耐食性
　 ＊クリーン配管を考慮しネジ部はあえて、シール加工を施しておりません。
Main Features
● Clean pipe fitting using a complete degreasing process. As for parts, the complete
degreasing process without any fat and oil, or grease is applied after cleaning.
● Solid connectivity and high confidentiality. Since a hose-shaped pipe fitting is used,
a fluorine resin tube can be connected to tiles with a simple operation.
● Shut down fluid and ambient pollution due to dusting and rust development.
Prevents dusting and rust development by making a flat and smooth surface and
SUS316 corrosion-resistance.
特长